BuddsCreek

Capital Cup Racing Series

Overall Race Results

Open C
Overall Number
418
1
831
2
318
3
51
4
88
5
220
6
264
7
3
8
21
9
628
10
814
11
18
12
423
13
17
14
103/
15
9
16
136
17
909

Brand
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

YAM

KTM

HON

HON

Unk

KTM

HSK

KTM

HON

KTM

YAM

YAM

KAW

Name City,State District
Mason c. Haberek Niverville, ny

Robert Shuster Irwin, PA

Justin Rothstein Hanover, MD

Landon Bissonnette Carver, MA

Cameron J. Schlough

Kevin Bond Lusby, MD

Glen Maly Arlington, VA

Cole Lewis Nottingham, PA
Jackson Barnes Mechanicsville, MD
Damien Fine Wapwallopen, PA

Jonathan Feor

Adam Q. Havrilla Charlotte Hall, M 7

Walter M. Mendez-za Brooklyn, MD

Tucker Bahen Mechanicsville, MD

Alex Hawkins

Kevin K. Uzhca Upper Darby, PA

Dalton Robbins Vincentown, NJ

Erick Uzhca Upper Darby, PA

Moto 1

10

12

15

13

16

14

21

02/27/2022

Moto 2

Printed: 10:54 AM

Moto 3

Division

Page 1 of 1

Consi



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

DNS

Open B
Overall

35

701

21x

33

765

231

27

152

88x

143

474

884

22

106

22/

103

Number

715

172

33

77

KTM

KAW

Suz

KAW

YAM

YAM

KTM

YAM

KAW

HON

YAM

YAM

KAW

YAM

Suz

YAM

YAM

KTM

Brand

KAW

HON

KAW

KTM

Mason Devine

Alex R. Johnson

Sean Dudderar

William Linkous

Alexander Carty

Conner Hooper

Matthew Bogdan

Daniel Cox

Tyler Hinson

Thomas Bowling

Brian J. Collins

Carson Garnett

Antonio Mathis

Randy Mcconchie

Corey Abell

Kyle Walton

Cody Judware

Alex Hawk

Name

Cristofer R. Duran

Hogan Cassell

Colin L. Whitten

Jacob C. Stevens

Hollywood, MD

Edgewater, MD

Mechanicsville, MD

Lexington Park, MD

South New Berlin, NY

Clarksburg, WV

Parkville, MD

Huntingtown, MD

Orange, VA

Glen Burnie, MD

Montross, VA

Laurel, MD

North Beach, MD

City,State District
Hyattsville, MD

Gambrills, MD

Partlow, VA 13

Otego, NY

18

23

19

24

25

27

26

30

29

35

31

32

34

17

20

22

28

33

DNS

Moto 1

20

22

25

26

24

27

23

28

29

30

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Moto 2

Moto 3

Division

Consi



DNS

DNS
Open A
Overall

9
125 Open

21

259

13

159

222

923

522

108

226

415

12

Number

48

950

394

222

661

373

103

384x

YAM

HSK

HSK

KAW

KAW

KTM

YAM

YAM

KAW

YAM

KTM

YAM

Brand

YAM

KAW

KTM

KAW

HON

KAW

YAM

KAW

HSK

Anthony Smith

Skylar J. Whittington

Brent Burroughs

Tyler Helwig

Samuel Fowler

Joseph Luna

John T. Linkous

Dylan Rollins

Shawn Danna

Timothy Eagney

lan Hopper

Austin Wood

Name

Ryder Fox

Scott Clark

Michael E. Lennon

Brandon Hughey

James Churn lii

Noah Chambers

Kyle G. Farren

Jakob R. Rassa

John A. Milton

Oakland, MD

Hagerstown, MD

Mechanicsville, MD

Falling Waters, WV

Milton, DE

Mechanicsville, n

Orange, VA

Davidsonville, md

La Plata, MD

City,State

Sussex, NJ

Callaway, md

Brandywine, MD

Annapolis, MD

Oxford, PA

Huntingtown, md

Forest Hill, md

Winchester, VA

District

10

14

13

12

DNS

DNS

Moto 1

11

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Moto 2

Moto 3

Division

Consi



Overall Number
734
1
795
2
816
3
66
4
34
5
326
6
906
DNS
250B
Overall Number
66
1
77
2
21
3
924
4
60
5
52
6
789
7
222
8
522
9
958
10
415
DNS
Collegeboy (14-24)
Overall Number
222
1
3
2

103

Brand
KTM

YAM

HSK

HSK

Suz

YAM

HON

Brand

KAW

KTM

YAM

KTM

KTM

YAM

YAM

KTM

YAM

HON

KTM

Brand

KAW

HON

KAW

Name
Reece Wheaton

Ryan J. Love

Ryan r. Dickerson

Dominik Goetz

Codie Munch

Nate Brown

Charles Burnett

Name

Dominic j. Stallings

Jacob C. Stevens

Anthony Smith

Evan T. Wolfe

Laina e. Randolph

Karie I. Wilson

Troy Smith

Joseph Luna

Dylan Rollins

John T. Blocker

lan Hopper

Name

Brandon Hughey

James Churn lii

Jakob R. Rassa

City,State
Irwin, PA

Hewitt, NJ

Sandston, VA

Renfrew, PA

Barto, PA

Clarksburg, WV

Bushwood, MD

City,State

Huntingtown, md

Otego, NY

Oakland, MD

Myersville, MD

La Plata, md

North Chesterfi, va

Brandywine, MD

Orange, VA

La Plata, MD

City,State

Annapolis, MD

Forest Hill, md

District

District

District

Moto 1

DNS

Moto 1

10

DNS

Moto 1

Moto 2

DNS

Moto 2

DNS

Moto 2

Moto 3

Moto 3

Moto 3

Division

Division

Division

Consi

Consi

Consi



25+
Overall

35+
Overall

7
50cc (4-6) Half Track

291

52

318

172

21

Number

519

394

950

241

20

373

494

923

Number

757

144

808

916

918

644

466

Suz

YAM

KTM

HON

Suz

Brand

KTM

KTM

KAW

HON

HON

YAM

KAW

YAM

Brand

YAM

HSK

KAW

YAM

YAM

HON

KAW

Mark V. Hushon, Jr

Karie I. Wilson

Justin Rothstein

Hogan Cassell

Sean Dudderar

Name

Tyler Conner

Michael E. Lennon

Scott Clark

Luke Knowlton

Chris M. Colburn

Kyle G. Farren

Joel L. Whitten

John T. Linkous

Name

Rodney M. Horrocks

Brian Farina

Trey Yowell

Darryl Crawford

Darrick Sesker

Delta, PA

North Chesterfi, va

Hanover, MD

Gambrills, MD

Edgewater, MD

City,State

Conowingo, MD

Brandywine, MD

Callaway, md

Davidsonville, Ml

Nanjemoy, MD

Huntingtown, md

Partlow, va

Mechanicsville, n

City,State

Dunkirk, MD

New Market, md

Leonardtown, ML

Lusby, MD

Nicholas Gmeinwiese Severn, MD

Christopher L. Hayne Edgewater, MD

District
6/7

District
7

3 3
4 4
6 5
7 6
5 DNS
8 DNS
Moto 1 Moto 2
3 1
2 2
1 4
4 3
5 6
7 5
6 7
8 8
Moto 1 Moto 2
1 1
2 2
4 3
3 4
5 DNS
6 DNS
7 DNS

Moto 3

Moto 3

Division

Division

Consi

Consi



Overall

DNS

DNS
50cc (7-8)
Overall

Number
14

212

638

65

612

234

85

444

522

17/

116

609

54

428x

428

401

501

Number
2

713

199

713x

Brand
YAM

coB

COB

coB

COoB

COB

coB

COB

coB

YAM

KTM

COB

COB

KTM

KTM

COB

KTM

YAM

Brand

COB

COB

COB

COB

Name
Mickey Fluhart

Kane Moores

Grayson E. Shelton

Brody Booher

Tucker Mercure

Jace Claussen

Brady Bounds

Danny Money

Justus Pearston

Hudson Rhoades

Hudson Meinhardt

Andy L. Sapp

Avery Hackett

Tyler Hunt

Jaxon Feor

Cade Layman

Conor Lovelady

Cody Heath

Name

Steven Green Jr

Julian Labenski

Kayvin Rodeheaver

Ryder Meinhardt

City,State
Brandywine, MD

Chesapeake, VA

Hughesville, MD

Indian Head, MD

Mechanicsville, MD

California, MD

Harwood, MD

Canton, CT

Street, MD

Hughesville, MD

La Plata,

Mechanicsville, MD

Brandywine, MD

Charlotte Hall, MD

City,State

Clinton, MD

Wapwallopen, PA

Bruceton Mills, WV

Brandywine, MD

District

District

Moto 1

10

12

12

13

14

DNS

DNS

DNS

Moto 1

Moto 2

11

DNS

DNS

Moto 2

Moto 3

Moto 3

Division

Division

Consi

Consi



14

15
50cc (4-8) Open
Overall

314

311

669

202

908

813

316

999

Number
2

713

314

813

669

199

713x

522

311

316

638

COB

coB

KTM

coB

KTM

KTM

Unk

KTM

coB

COB

Unk

Brand

COB

coB

COoB

Unk

COoB

COB

coB

KTM

KTM

KTM

COB

Jace Porter

John Grimes

Chase Graham

Gabriel Moran

Bryce Mazur

Trenton Foote

Jax Graham

Bryce Claussen

Ella Moran

Camden Durst

Colby Heath

Name

Steven Green Jr

Julian Labenski

Jace Porter

Jax Graham

Gabriel Moran

Kayvin Rodeheaver

Ryder Meinhardt

Justus Pearston

Chase Graham

Bryce Claussen

Grayson E. Shelton

Virginia Beach, VA

Indian Head, MD

Warrenton, VA

Niverville, NY

Pasadena, MD

Lusby, MD

Warrenton, VA

Niverville, NY

City,State District
Clinton, MD

Wapwallopen, PA

Virginia Beach, VA

Warrenton, VA

Niverville, NY

Bruceton Mills, WV

Brandywine, MD

Canton, CT

Warrenton, VA

Hughesville, MD

10

12

13

14

15

Moto 1

11

Moto 2

11

Moto 3

Division

Consi



11
908
12
14
13
7
14
202
15
612
16
444
17
8
18
234
19
609
20
50cc Shaft Drive (Half Track)
Overall Number
17/
1
116
2
401
3
428
4
54
5
428x
6
17
7
65cc (7-9)
Overall Number
2
1
68
2
667
3
713
4

KTM

coB

COB

KTM

KTM

KTM

Unk

COB

coB

Brand

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAM

Brand

KTM

KTM

KTM

HSK

COB

Trenton Foote

Mickey Fluhart

Camden Durst

Bryce Mazur

Tucker Mercure

Danny Money

Colby Heath

Jace Claussen

Andy L. Sapp

Name

Hudson Rhoades

Hudson Meinhardt

Cade Layman

Jaxon Feor

Avery Hackett

Tyler Hunt

Carson Durst

Name

Steven Green Jr

Ryker Beale

Oakley Parish

Julian Labenski

Colt Schaeffer

Lusby, MD

Brandywine, MD

Pasadena, MD

Mechanicsville, MD

Harwood, MD

Hughesville, MD

City,State District
Street, MD

Brandywine, MD

La Plata,

Mechanicsville, MD

Pasadena, MD

City,State District

Clinton, MD

Huntingtown, MD

Huntingtown, MD

Wapwallopen, PA

Carrollton, VA

10

17

12

13

18

16

14

15

19

20

Moto 1

Moto 1

20

Moto 2

Moto 2

Moto 3

Moto 3

Division

Division

Consi

Consi



11

12
85cc (12-15) B
Overall

10
Jr Mini (7-11)
Overall

314

14

236

321

Number
559

611

50

88

48

510

316

78

330

Number
80

813

665

68

YAM

coB

YAM

HSK

YAM

COB

HSK

Brand

KTM

KTM

Unk

KTM

HSK

YAM

KTM

HSK

KTM

KTM

Brand

Unk

HSK

HSK

KTM

Jace Porter

Cooper Rhoades

William Faulkner

Isaiah Bedford

Noah Hungerford

Ethan Plaza

Kayvin Rodeheaver

Name

Joseph Shipley

William Sokol

Riccardo Chica

Landon Janke

Tyler Tulloss

Carson Hall

Andrew Murphy

Owen Kaffel

Nixon Bianchi

Dylan Thompson

Name

Logan Ford

Xzavier M. Halse

Christian V. Johnson

Owen Pomeroy

Virginia Beach, VA

Street, MD

Aylett, VA

Raymond, ME

Adamstown, MD

Stanfordville, NY

Bruceton Mills, WV

City,State District

Indiana, PA

Commodore, PA

Arlington, VA

Cross Junction, VA

Spotsylvania, VA

Raymond, ME

Moravia, NY

City,State District
Monson, MA

Cropseyville, NY

Bay Shore, NY

Carleton Place, ON

10

12

Moto 1

10

Moto 1

11

DNS

Moto 2

Moto 2

Moto 3

Moto 3

Division

Division

Consi

Consi



8
Schoolboy 1 (12-16)
Overall

44

22

331

24

Number

734

559

611

75

510

45

35

816

66

78

628

411

27

84

285

333

522

96

KTM

YAM

YAM

KTM

Brand

KTM

HON

KTM

YAM

YAM

HSK

KTM

HSK

HSK

HSK

Unk

HSK

KAW

KAW

Suz

KAW

HSK

KAW

Daniel H. Fluhart

Kelsey Harris

Shane Lagana

Jesse Macbride

Name

Reece Wheaton

Joseph Shipley

William Sokol

Jack a. Decesaris

Carson Hall

Hailey Vassallo

Mason Devine

Ryan r. Dickerson

Dominik Goetz

Owen Kaffel

Damien Fine

Damon Dent-fortune

Tyler Hinson

Mj Gross

Cayden Mazur

Jayden Burns

Shayden Barto

Noah Herman

Brandywine, MD

Jefferson, MD

Charlotte Hall, MD

Forest Hill, MD

City,State District

Irwin, PA

Indiana, PA

Commodore, PA

Mechanicsville, MD

Woodford, va

Sandston, VA

Renfrew, PA

Raymond, ME

Wapwallopen, PA

Waldorf, MD

Parkville, MD

Waldorf, MD

Pasadena, MD

Waldorf, MD

Jonestown, PA

Moto 1

10

12

14

13

15

17

16

Moto 2

DNS

Moto 3

Division

Consi



18

Schoolboy 2 (12-17) 250cc max

Overall

9
65cc 7-11 C
Overall

7
65cc 7-11 B
Overall

Number
66

924

831

51

88

52

510

60

210

Number

68

667

14

659

236

321

555

Number

67

13

79

22

Brand
KAW

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

YAM

YAM

KTM

KAW

Brand

KTM

KTM

coB

KTM

YAM

HSK

COB

Brand

KTM

YAM

YAM

YAM

Name
Dominic j. Stallings

Evan T. Wolfe

Robert Shuster

City,State
Huntingtown, md

Myersville, MD

Irwin, PA

Landon Bissonnette Carver, MA

Cameron J. Schlough

Karie I. Wilson

Carson Hall

Laina e. Randolph

Alberto Miranda

Name

Ryker Beale

Oakley Parish

Cooper Rhoades

Jackson Walker

William Faulkner

Isaiah Bedford

Ethan Plaza

Name

North Chesterfi, va

La Plata, md

Bushwood, MD

City,State

Huntingtown, MD

Huntingtown, MD

Street, MD

La Plata, MD

Aylett, VA

Raymond, ME

Stanfordville, NY

City,State

Bryce A. Danenhowel Orwingsburg, PA

Malachi Kaft

Jakson Castlebury

Kelsey Harris

Gettysburg, PA

Powhantan, VA

Jefferson, MD

District

District

District

DNS

Moto 1

Moto 1

Moto 1

Moto 2

DNS

Moto 2

Moto 2

Moto 3

Moto 3

Moto 3

Division

Division

Division

Consi

Consi

Consi



8
Women (12+)
Overall

60+
Overall

250A
Overall

4
65 (10-11)
Overall

24

256

Number
131

275

Number

43

Number

48

519

661

291

Number

13

22

24

67

665

256

KTM

coB

KTM

KTM

Brand

YAM

HON

Brand

YAM

HON

KTM

Brand

YAM

KTM

KAW

Suz

Brand

YAM

YAM

KTM

KTM

HSK

KTM

Jesse Macbride

Colt Schaeffer

Carter Glista

Steven Green Jr

Name

Myiah A. Eberle

Alexis Sheffield

Name

Brooke Tyler

Greg Moores

James M. Travis

Name

Ryder Fox

Tyler Conner

Noah Chambers

Mark V. Hushon, Jr

Name

Malachi Kaft

Kelsey Harris

Jesse Macbride

Bryce A. Danenhowel

Reston Parish

Carter Glista

Forest Hill, MD

Carrollton, VA

Owings, MD

Clinton, MD

City,State

Mechanicsville, MD

Petersburg, NY

City,State

New Freedom, P.

Wye Mills, MD

Edgewater, MD

City,State

Sussex, NJ

Conowingo, MD

Oxford, PA

Delta, PA

City,State

Gettysburg, PA

Jefferson, MD

Forest Hill, MD

Orwingsburg, PA

Huntingtown, MD

Owings, MD

District

District
7

District

6/7

District

Moto 1

Moto 1

Moto 1

Moto 1

DNS

DNS

Moto 2 Moto 3 Division

DNS

Moto 2 Moto 3 Division

Moto 2 Moto 3 Division

Moto 2 Moto 3 Division

Consi

Consi

Consi

Consi



6
85cc 9-11 B
Overall

40+
Overall

8
40+ B/C
Overall

Number
80

330

68

256

65

Number

757

144

63

384

52

466

808

182

Number

626

262

52

917

Brand
Unk

KTM

KTM

HSK

HSK

Brand

YAM

HSK

HON

HSK

HON

KAW

KAW

HON

Brand

BET

Unk

KAW

YAM

KTM

YAM

YAM

Name City,State District
Logan Ford Monson, MA
Nixon Bianchi Moravia, NY

Owen Pomeroy Carleton Place, ON

Carter Glista Owings, MD

Ronan Brackbill Hustle, VA

Name City,State District
Rodney M. Horrocks Dunkirk, MD 7
Brian Farina New Market, md

Darren Quartuccio  Southington, CT

Jim Janke Cross Junction, VA

John Kernan Damascus, MD 7
Christopher L. Hayne Edgewater, MD 7
Trey Yowell Leonardtown, ML 7
Daniel Bowling

Name City,State District
Chad Fuller Ruther Glen, VA

Dave Thigpen Ashburn, VA

James Churn Annapolis, MD 7

Nicolas Hunt Mechanicsville, MD
Willy Agee Centreville, MD
Charles P. Cobb Baltimore, MD

Joe Canam Petersburg, NY

Moto 1

Moto 1

Moto 1

DNS

Moto 2

Moto 2

Moto 2

Moto 3

Moto 3

Moto 3

Division

Division

Division

Consi

Consi

Consi



50+
Overall

1"

12
2-Stroke Open
Overall

DNS
85cc 9-11 C
Overall

312

Number

530

63

384

52

917

2/

494

34x

141

Number
661

12

18

Number
79

813

HON

Brand

HON

HON

HSK

HON

KAW

KTM

YAM

HON

KTM

KAW

YAM

Suz

Brand

KAW

HSK

YAM

HSK

HON

Brand

YAM

HSK

Paul Weakley

Name

Joseph A. Serio

Darren Quartuccio

Jim Janke

John Kernan

James Churn

Willy Agee

Charles P. Cobb

Greg Moores

Tom Turner

Doug Phelan

Brooke Tyler

Michael Johnson

Name

Noah Chambers

Brent Burroughs

Austin Wood

Adam Q. Havrilla

James Churn lii

Name

Jakson Castlebury

Xzavier M. Halse

MD
City,State District
Crownsville, MD 7

Southington, CT

Cross Junction, VA

Damascus, MD 7

Annapolis, MD 7

Centreville, MD

Baltimore, MD

Wye Mills, MD

Callaway, MD 7

New Freedom, P. 7

Millersville, MD

City,State District

Oxford, PA

Mechanicsville, MD

La Plata, MD 7
Charlotte Hall, M 7
Annapolis, MD 7
City,State District

Powhantan, VA

Cropseyville, NY

Moto 1

10

12

Moto 1

DNS

Moto 1

DNS

DNS

Moto 2 Moto 3 Division

DNS

DNS

Moto 2 Moto 3 Division

DNS

Moto 2 Moto 3 Division

Consi

Consi

Consi



250C
Overall

665

331

665x

Number

418

831

51

516

21

220

75

628

339

136

103/

522

34

920

26

313

66

HSK

YAM

HSK

Brand

KTM

KTM

KTM

HON

YAM

YAM

Unk

HON

YAM

HON

KTM

HSK

HON

YAM

KTM

KTM

suz

HSK

Christian V. Johnson Bay Shore, NY

Shane Lagana

Reston Parish

Name

Mason c. Haberek

Robert Shuster

Landon Bissonnette

Charlotte Hall, MD

Huntingtown, MD

City,State District

Niverville, ny

Irwin, PA

Carver, MA

Zachary Vandevender

Jackson Barnes

Kevin Bond

Jack a. Decesaris

Damien Fine

Jordan Edelen

Dalton Robbins

Cole Lewis

Alex Hawkins

Shayden Barto

Codie Munch

Martin Eberle

Matthew Bogdan

Kasey Harley

Cody Dolin

Dominik Goetz

Mechanicsville, MD

Lusby, MD

Mechanicsville, MD

Wapwallopen, PA

Welcome, MD

Vincentown, NJ

Nottingham, PA

Jonestown, PA

Barto, PA

Mechanicsville, MD

South New Berlin, NY

Saint Stephens Churc, VA

Harwood, MD

Renfrew, PA

Moto 1

10

12

14

16

19

15

24

20

23

Moto 2

Moto 3

Division

Consi



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

25+ B/C
Overall

803

17

909

22/

411

335

275

912

580

701

16

103

974

143

Number

789

111

250

264

159

474

KTM

HON

KAW

YAM

YAM

YAM

HON

KTM

KAW

KAW

KAW

KTM

YAM

YAM

Brand

YAM

YAM

KTM

KTM

KAW

YAM

KAW

Cameron Rowell

Tucker Bahen

Erick Uzhca

Giovanni Gray

Kevin K. Uzhca

Jaumall Watson

Bradley Duso

Alexis Sheffield

Logan Goldsborough

Khari Green

Alex R. Johnson

Kamen Baxter

Alex Hawk

Luke L. Funderburg

Carson Garnett

Name

Troy Smith

James Kerrick

Miguel Uzhca

Glen Maly

Samuel Fowler

Christian Juarez

Antonio Mathis

Hungiton,

Mechanicsville, MD

Upper Darby, PA

Lusby, MD

Upper Darby, PA

Nassau, NY

Petersburg, NY

Hollywood, MD

Saint Leonard, MD

Nokesville, VA

Orange, VA

City,State District
Brandywine, MD 7
Arlington, VA

Milton, DE 7

Upper Darby, PA

Glen Burnie, MD

28

25

13

17

18

21

22

26

27

29

30

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

Moto 1

10

20

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Moto 2

Moto 3

Division

Consi



12
30+
Overall

12

DNS
Supermini (12-16)
Overall

918

22

916

122

Number

20

108

226

819

250

959

991

122

89

173

223

814

Number

34

50

611

YAM

Suz

YAM

HON

YAM

Brand
HON

YAM

KTM

KTM

KTM

YAM

YAM

YAM

KAW

Unk

HON

KTM

Brand

KTM

KTM

KTM

Darrick Sesker

Corey Abell

Darryl Crawford

Samuel House

Jorge Chacon

Name

Chris M. Colburn

Shawn Danna

Timothy Eagney

Josh Mccrary

Miguel Uzhca

J Bud Thompson

Christian Juarez

Vincent Sicheri

Jorge Chacon

Jordan Divel

Geoffrey Hammond

Clinton Bennett

Jonathan Feor

Name

Reece Wheaton

Riccardo Chica

William Sokol

Laurel, MD

Lusby, MD

Kingsville, md

Havertown, PA

City,State District
Nanjemoy, MD 7

Davidsonville, md

Middletown, DE 7

Upper Darby, PA

Mechanicsville, MD

Havertown, PA

Myersville, MD 7

Woodsboro, MD

Topping, VA

City,State District
Irwin, PA

Arlington, VA

Commodore, PA

12

Moto 1

12

10

DNS

Moto 1

11

Moto 2

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Moto 2

Moto 3

Moto 3

Division

Division

Consi

Consi



45
4
2
5
316
6
88
7
48
8
78
9
131
10
559
11
9
12
23
13
411
14
0
15
28
16
84
17
96
18
333
19
118
20
318
21
50cc E-Bike (Half Track)
Overall Number
813
1
212
2
14
3

522

HSK

KTM

KTM

KTM

HSK

HSK

YAM

Unk

KAW

KTM

HSK

KAW

HSK

KAW

KAW

KAW

KAW

KTM

Brand

Unk

Unk

KTM

KTM

Hailey Vassallo

Dylan Thompson

Andrew Murphy

Landon Janke

Tyler Tulloss

Owen Kaffel

Chris Thomas

Joseph Shipley

Bryan Uzhca

Logan Georgelas

Damon Dent-fortune

Jackson Glover

Trevor Dunn

Mj Gross

Noah Herman

Jayden Burns

Harley Ward

Steven Gill

Name

Jax Graham

Kane Moores

Mickey Fluhart

Justus Pearston

Woodford, va

Cross Junction, VA

Spotsylvania, VA

Raymond, ME

Indiana, PA

Upper Darby, PA

Vienna, VA

Waldorf, MD

Centreville, MD

Waldorf, MD

Waldorf, MD

Ridge, MD

Hanover, MD

City,State District

Warrenton, VA

Chesapeake, VA

Brandywine, MD

Canton, CT

10

20

12

16

14

13

15

18

17

19

21

Moto 1

11

DNS

DNS

Moto 2

Moto 3

Division

Consi



6
85cc 12-15C
Overall

9
Girls (9-13)
Overall

2 4
115 HSK Owen Vogan Waldorf, MD

5 5
428 KTM Tyler Hunt Mechanicsville, MD

6 6

Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2

131 YAM Chris Thomas

2 1
318 KTM Steven Gill Hanover, MD

1 2
9 KAW Bryan Uzhca Upper Darby, PA

4 3
44 KTM Daniel H. Fluhart Brandywine, MD

3 4
28 HSK Trevor Dunn

5 5
285 Suz Cayden Mazur Pasadena, MD

6 6
23 KAW Cadence Doxanas

7 7
14 YAM Mason Burgoon Westminster, MD

8 8
125 YAM Dylan Lumpkins Leonardtown, MD

9 9

Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2

952 YAM Bailey Pizza

1 1
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Moto 3

Moto 3

Division

Division

Consi

Consi



